
Year Section Name
Participation during Weightlifting 

Championships / Games Venue Dates Wt. Cat. Snatch C&J Total Place
2017 Men Jeremy Lalrinnunga 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 56 kg 110 130 240 II
2017 Men Zakhuma 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 56 kg 94 118 212 XIV
2017 Men Muthupandi Raja 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 62 kg 106 138 244 XII
2017 Men Gulam Navi 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 62 kg E/T 148
2017 Men Ragala Varun 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 69 kg 121 138 259 XXI
2017 Men Abhishek Poonia 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 77 kg 109 141 250 XXII
2017 Women Konsam Ormila Devi 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 44 kg 55 77 132 VIII
2017 Women Trupti Sanjay Mane 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 58 kg 74 90 164 XXII
2017 Women Yumnam Shilheinganbi Chanu 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 58 kg 69 91 160 XXV
2017 Women Pothshangbam Umeshowri Devi 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 63 kg 74 90 164 XVIII
2017 Women Nikeeta Valmik Kale 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 69 kg 75 85 160 XIII
2017 Women Warepam Sapana Devi 2017 IWF Youth World Bangkok, Thailand 1-10 April 2017 75 kg 65 88 153 XVIII
2017 Women K. Ormila Devi 19th Asian Youth Girls Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 44 kg 55 72 127 I
2017 Women P. Umeshwori Devi 19th Asian Youth Girls Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 63 kg 71 91 162 IX
2017 Women S. Nirupama Devi 19th Asian Youth Girls Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 69 kg 79 99 178 III
2017 Women A. Anju Devi 19th Asian Youth Girls Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 75 kg 71 90 161 IV
2017 Men Muthupandi Raja 31st Asian Junior Men Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 62 kg 111 148 259 VI
2017 Men Lalu Taku 31st Asian Junior Men Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 69 kg 124 155 279 VI
2017 Men Ajay Singh 31st Asian Junior Men Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 77 kg 143 172 315 III
2017 Men Kojum Taba 31st Asian Junior Men Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 85 kg 135 170 305 VII
2017 Men Lovepreet Singh 31st Asian Junior Men Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 105 kg 151 180 331 III
2017 Women Jhilli Dalabehera 24th Asian Junior Women Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 48 kg 69 89 158 V
2017 Women M. Purnima Chanu 24th Asian Junior Women Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 53 kg 68 91 159 IV
2017 Women Erra Deexitha 24th Asian Junior Women Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 58 kg 72 92 164 VII
2017 Women P. Umeshwori Devi 24th Asian Junior Women Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 63 kg 71 91 162 X
2017 Women S. Nirupama Devi 24th Asian Junior Women Kathmandu, Nepal 21-29 July 2017 69 kg 79 99 178 V
2017 Men Gururaja 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 56 kg 107 139 246 III
2017 Men Jimjang Deru 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 62 kg 110 E/T
2017 Men Deepak Lather 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 69 kg 138 157 295 II
2017 Men S. Sathish Kumar 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 77 kg 148 172 320 I
2017 Men R.V. Rahul 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 85 kg 156 195 351 I
2017 Men Vikas Thakur 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 94 kg 150 190 340 III
2017 Men Pardeep Singh 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 105 kg 147 195 342 I
2017 Men Gurdeep Singh 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 +105 kg 171 200 371 III
2017 Women Saikhom Mirabai Chanu 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 48 kg 85 104 189 I
2017 Women Kh. Sanjita Chanu 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 53 kg 85 110 195 I
2017 Women M. Santoshi 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 53 kg 86 108 194 II
2017 Women Saraswati Rout 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 58 kg 82 97 179 III
2017 Women Vandna Gupta 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 63 kg 88 109 197 III
2017 Women Punam Yadav 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 69 kg 97 120 217 II
2017 Women Seema 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 75 kg 91 111 202 II
2017 Women Lalchhanhimi 2017 Commonwealth Sr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 90 kg 86 105 191 VIII
2017 Men Jeremy Lalrinnunga 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 56 kg 109 131 240 I
2017 Men M. Raja 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 62 kg 110 150 260 II
2017 Men Deepak Lather 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 69 kg 138 157 295 I
2017 Men Ajay Singh 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 77 kg 140 170 310 I
2017 Men R.V. Rahul 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 85 kg 156 195 351 I
2017 Men Kojum Taba 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 94 kg 140 177 317 I
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2017 Men Lovepreet Singh 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 105 kg 150 175 325 I
2017 Men Tejpal Singh Sandhu 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Men Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 +105 kg 135 178 313 III
2017 Women Jhilli Dalabehera 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 48 kg 67 87 154 I
2017 Women M. Purnima Chanu 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 53 kg 70 90 160 I
2017 Women Ananya Patil 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 53 kg 66 80 146 III
2017 Women Erra Deexitha 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 58 kg 73 94 167 I
2017 Women P. Umeshwori Devi 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 63 kg 72 89 161 III
2017 Women S. Nirupama Devi 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 69 kg 77 101 178 I
2017 Women Seema 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 75 kg 91 111 202 I
2017 Women Purnima Pandey 2017 Commonwealth Jr. Women Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 +90 kg 94 121 215 II
2017 Men Jeremy Lalrinnunga 2017 Commonwealth Youth Boys Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 56 kg 109 131 240 I
2017 Men Zakhuma 2017 Commonwealth Youth Boys Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 56 kg 95 120 215 III
2017 Men M. Raja 2017 Commonwealth Youth Boys Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 62 kg 110 150 260 I
2017 Men Deepak Lather 2017 Commonwealth Youth Boys Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 69 kg 138 157 295 I
2017 Men Ragala Varun 2017 Commonwealth Youth Boys Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 77 kg 124 145 269 I
2017 Men Abhishek Poonia 2017 Commonwealth Youth Boys Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 77 kg 113 143 256 III
2017 Women K. Ormila Devi 2017 Commonwealth Youth Girls Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 44 kg 57 76 133 I
2017 Women Sneha Soren 2017 Commonwealth Youth Girls Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 48 kg 60 78 138 I
2017 Women Ananya Patil 2017 Commonwealth Youth Girls Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 53 kg 66 80 146 I
2017 Women P. Umeshwori Devi 2017 Commonwealth Youth Girls Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 63 kg 72 89 161 III
2017 Women Nikeeta Kale 2017 Commonwealth Youth Girls Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 69 kg 73 90 163 I
2017 Women A. Anju Devi 2017 Commonwealth Youth Girls Gold Coast, Australia 2-9 Sep 2017 75 kg 73 94 167 II
2017 Women Saikhom Mirabai Chanu 2017 IWF Senior Women WWC Anaheim. USA 28 Nov - 5 Dec 2017 48 kg 85 109 194 I
2017 Women Kh. Sanjita Chanu 2017 IWF Senior Women WWC Anaheim. USA 28 Nov - 5 Dec 2017 53 kg 77 100 177 XIII
2017 Women Punam Yadav 2017 IWF Senior Women WWC Anaheim. USA 28 Nov - 5 Dec 2017 69 kg 98 120 218 IX
2017 Men S. Sathish Kumar 2017 IWF Senior Men WWC Anaheim. USA 28 Nov - 5 Dec 2017 77 kg 148 180 328 XIV
2017 Men R.V. Rahul 2017 IWF Senior Men WWC Anaheim. USA 28 Nov - 5 Dec 2017 85 kg 150 191 341 IX
2017 Men Vikas Thakur 2017 IWF Senior Men WWC Anaheim. USA 28 Nov - 5 Dec 2017 94 kg 155 196 351 XII
2017 Men Pardeep Singh 2017 IWF Senior Men WWC Anaheim. USA 28 Nov - 5 Dec 2017 105 kg 153 196 349 XIX
2017 Men Gurdeep Singh 2017 IWF Senior Men WWC Anaheim. USA 28 Nov - 5 Dec 2017 +105 kg 172 216 388 XIII


